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ONA 

CLASS 

FYBAF 

FYBCOM 

SYBAF 

SYBCOM 

TYBAF 

TYBCOM 

FYBMS 

SYBMS 
TYBMS 

FYCS 

FYBSCPLIN 

SYCS 

SYBSCPLAIN 

TYCS 

LAXMAN DEVRAM SONAWANE COLLEGE, KALYAN DEGREE COLLEGE OF ARTS & COMMERCE 

TYBSCPLAIN 

Shri. Vijay R. Pandit 

FYBAF 

General Secretary 
Ms. Annie Antony 

/C Principal 

FYBSCIT 

SYBAF 

(Accredited by NAAC with "B' Grade & Permanently Affiliated to University of Mumbai) (Conducted by :- Kalyan Wholesale Merchants' Education Society) 
Shri. ShantaramHendar Bhoir 

Chairman 

SYBSCIT 

TYBAF 

TYBSCIT 

FYBBI 

SYBBI 
TYBB! 

MA I 
MA I 

MSCIT | 

MCOMI 

Total 

MCOMI 

MSCIT II 

2017-18 
636 

522 

514 

260 

125 

139 

125 

117 

101 

135 

98 

61 

40 

33 

30 

94 

100 

87 

60 

43 

126 

43 

12 

7 

Number of Students Year Wise 

3508 

2018-19 
649 

494 

459 

276 

162 

112 

136 

113 

114 

137 

94 

91 

41 

39 

31 

107 

82 

86 

70 

47 

144 

92 

23 

3608 

2019-20 

625 

477 

455 

267 

146 

133 

132 

126 

112 

110 

104 

97 

41 

38 

37 

78 

97 

84 

44 

14 

49 

51 

113 

112 
24 

17 

3583 

PRINGIPAL 

Opp.Fire Station, 
Near Durgadikilla, 
Murbad Road, 
Kalyan(W). 
Contact: 2212372/78 

2020-21 

516 

553 

465 

185 

202 

130 

103 

117 

124 

83 

99 

107 

34 

39 

36 

69 

77 

96 

55 

44 

7 

7 

69 

32 

144 

92 

48 

24 

L. D. SONAWANE COLLEGE OF Arts, ComRCTCe & Science, Kalyon W 

3557 

2021-22 
488 

507 

529 

196 

154 

165 

97 

98 

112 

90 

80 

98 

1 

33 

40 

37 

82 

79 

51 

47 

42 

17 

7 

11 

47 

52 

116 

140 

48 

47 

3529 


