



Kalyan Wholesale Merchant's Education Society's
LAXMAN DEVRAM SONAWANE COLLEGE OF ARTS & COMMERCE
KALYAN (West)

ACCREDITED BY NAAC WITH 'B' GRADE

Permanently Affiliated to University of Mumbai

Linguistic Minority Institution

ISO 14001 : 2015 Certified Institution

Ref. No. LDS/General/23-24/66

Date : 28-06-2023

Certificate

This is to certify that the list of students enrolled year wise from Academic Year 2017- 18 to 2021-22 are approved by the University of Mumbai and they have all received enrollment number from the university.

PRINCIPAL
L. D. SONAWANE COLLEGE OF
Arts & Commerce, Kalyan (W)

LAXMAN DEVRAM SONAWANE COLLEGE, KALYAN

DEGREE COLLEGE OF ARTS & COMMERCE

(Accredited by NAAC with 'B' Grade & Permanently Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

(Conducted by :- Kalyan Wholesale Merchants' Education Society)



Shri. Shantaram Hendar Bhoir

Chairman

Shri. Vijay R. Pandit

General Secretary

Ms. Annie Antony

I/C Principal

Opp. Fire Station,
Near Durgadi Killa,
Murbad Road,
Kalyan(W).
Contact: 2212372/78

Number of Students Year Wise

CLASS	2017-18	2018-19	2019-20	2020-21	2021-22
FYBCOM	636	649	625	516	488
SYBCOM	522	494	477	553	507
TYBCOM	514	459	455	465	529
FYBAF	260	276	267	185	196
SYBAF	125	162	146	202	154
TYBAF	139	112	133	130	165
FYBMS	125	136	132	103	97
SYBMS	117	113	126	117	98
TYBMS	101	114	112	124	112
FYBSCPLIN	135	137	110	83	90
SYBSCPLAIN	98	94	104	99	80
TYBSCPLAIN	61	91	97	107	98
FYCS	40	41	41	34	19
SYCS	33	39	38	39	33
TYCS	30	31	37	36	40
FYBSCIT	94	107	78	69	37
SYBSCIT	100	82	97	77	82
TYBSCIT	87	86	84	96	79
FYBAF	0	0	44	55	51
SYBAF	0	0	0	44	47
TYBAF	0	0	0	0	42
FYBBI	0	0	14	7	17
SYBBI	0	0	0	7	7
TYBBI	0	0	0	0	11
MA I	60	70	49	69	47
MA II	43	47	51	32	52
MCOM I	126	144	113	144	116
MCOM II	43	92	112	92	140
MSCIT I	12	23	24	48	48
MSCIT II	7	9	17	24	47
Total	3508	3608	3583	3557	3529

PRINCIPAL
L. D. SONAWANE COLLEGE OF
Arts, Commerce & Science, Kalyan (W)

